
Cascade Invitational
Girls 5K     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City Regina               2    4    5   16   19   22   23   =  46   1:52:57.8    22:35.6    2:03.8
    2   Monticello                     3    9   12   17   33   35   37   =  74   1:57:42.6    23:32.5    4:53.8
    3   Cascade                        6    7   13   24   26   32   42   =  76   1:58:29.0    23:41.8    3:03.3
    4   Anamosa                       10   11   15   25   27   28   30   =  88   2:00:00.8    24:00.2    2:49.0
    5   Beckman Catholic               8   14   29   41   49   50   53   = 141   2:10:17.4    26:03.5    8:01.0
    6   Davenport Central             20   21   31   36   38   40   43   = 146   2:09:10.1    25:50.0    3:01.0
    7   Southwestern-Benton-Cuba Ci    1   34   44   45   48             = 172   2:11:37.9    26:19.6   10:27.3
    8   Durant                        18   39   46   47   51   52        = 201   2:21:05.5    28:13.1    8:38.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Maquoketa Valley, Prince of Peace
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Kayci Martensen              FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   18:57.9      6:06
      2       2   Annalee Bartles              SO    Iowa City Regina                21:47.9      7:01
      3       3   Karle Kramer                 FR    Monticello                      21:48.9      7:01
      4       4   Maeve Dunne                  SR    Iowa City Regina                21:53.2      7:03
      5       5   Josie Voss                   FR    Iowa City Regina                22:00.5      7:05
      6       6   Madeline Rhomberg            SR    Cascade                         22:25.9      7:13
      7       7   Madison Kelchen              SR    Cascade                         22:31.7      7:15
      8       8   Emma Squiers                 SR    Beckman Catholic                22:35.8      7:16
      9       9   Gabrielle Steiner            JR    Monticello                      22:38.0      7:17
     10      10   Liz Riniker                  SO    Anamosa                         22:51.1      7:21
     11      11   Maddy Heims                  SO    Anamosa                         23:01.7      7:25
     12      12   Lydia Recker                 FR    Monticello                      23:03.5      7:25
     13      13   Emma Oswinkle                SO    Cascade                         23:07.7      7:27
     14      14   Nicole Schmitt               SR    Beckman Catholic                23:17.8      7:30
     15      15   Natalie Hersom               SO    Anamosa                         23:20.1      7:31
     16      16   Josie Pursley                FR    Iowa City Regina                23:24.6      7:32
     17      17   Emily Schlarmann             JR    Monticello                      23:29.5      7:34
     18      18   Ellie Berry                  SR    Durant                          23:31.6      7:34
     19      19   Mary Catherine Graff         SR    Iowa City Regina                23:51.7      7:41
     20      20   Emma Berger                  SR    Davenport Central               24:11.9      7:47
     21      21   Tessa Goodwin                SR    Davenport Central               24:13.6      7:48
     22      22   Molly Vittetoe               SR    Iowa City Regina                24:19.8      7:50
     23      23   Kennedy Scott                JR    Iowa City Regina                24:33.6      7:54
     24           Kaelyn Goodsman              FR    Prince of Peace                 24:36.0      7:55
     25           Sophie Griffin               SO    Prince of Peace                 24:43.8      7:58
     26      24   Marie Knepper                SR    Cascade                         24:54.5      8:01
     27      25   Dakota Bierer                JR    Anamosa                         25:07.8      8:05
     28      26   Shannon Morris               SO    Cascade                         25:29.2      8:12
     29      27   Lily Rogers                  SO    Anamosa                         25:40.1      8:16
     30      28   Lilly MacHart                SO    Anamosa                         25:46.7      8:18
     31      29   Isabelle Kluesner            SO    Beckman Catholic                26:16.0      8:27
     32           Ava Ruden                    SO    Prince of Peace                 26:16.4      8:27
     33      30   Lyndsay Gienapp              JR    Anamosa                         26:29.7      8:32
     34      31   Baylea Hamer                 SR    Davenport Central               26:35.0      8:33
     35      32   Harley Bradtke-Stelken       FR    Cascade                         26:37.4      8:34
     36      33   Gabby Guilford               SO    Monticello                      26:42.7      8:36
     37      34   Annie Cerjak                 SR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   26:43.9      8:36
     38      35   Dru Kramer                   SO    Monticello                      26:51.7      8:39
     39      36   Autumn Thurman               SO    Davenport Central               26:56.8      8:40
     40      37   Triniti Etzel                FR    Monticello                      27:11.6      8:45
     41      38   Grace Hopkins                FR    Davenport Central               27:12.8      8:46
     42           Madison Anglese              SO    Prince of Peace                 27:19.2      8:48
     43           Bree Balke                   SR    Iowa City Regina                27:23.9      8:49
     44      39   Krynan Liske-Rochholz        JR    Durant                          27:26.2      8:50
     45      40   Kylee McCrery                FR    Davenport Central               27:30.1      8:51
     46           Emma Dales                   FR    Anamosa                         27:30.6      8:51
     47      41   Olivia Thier                 JR    Beckman Catholic                27:31.1      8:51
     48      42   Skylar Dolphin               JR    Cascade                         27:35.5      8:53
     49           Allison Hein                 FR    Iowa City Regina                27:49.2      8:57
     50      43   Ellianna Revell-Beck         FR    Davenport Central               28:03.2      9:02
     51      44   Madeline Brant               JR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   28:06.4      9:03
     52      45   Dida Chauez                  FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   28:24.6      9:09
     53           Sophie Cornish               SR    Davenport Central               28:40.6      9:14
     54           Faith Bower                  SO    Cascade                         28:49.2      9:17
     55           Ally Greving                 FR    Iowa City Regina                28:56.6      9:19
     56      46   Ella Mundt                   FR    Durant                          28:57.0      9:19
     57      47   Heidi Wolf                   JR    Durant                          29:00.8      9:20
     58           Lizzie Petersen              JR    Monticello                      29:08.7      9:23
     59           Lauren Kimani                SR    Iowa City Regina                29:13.2      9:24
     60           Kriya Atwell                 FR    Maquoketa Valley                29:18.2      9:26
     61      48   Molly Schmitt                SO    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   29:25.2      9:28
     62           Jaelyn Graver                SO    Monticello                      29:36.1      9:32
     63           Callie Lynch                 FR    Cascade                         29:42.6      9:34
     64           Emma Welter                  JR    Iowa City Regina                30:06.5      9:41
     65           Emily Trumm                  SO    Cascade                         30:14.7      9:44
     66           Clarissa Balk                FR    Davenport Central               30:23.7      9:47
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Cascade Invitational
Girls 5K     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      49   Addie McDermott              SR    Beckman Catholic                30:36.7      9:51
     68      50   Morgan Hermsen               SO    Beckman Catholic                30:39.6      9:52
     69           Katie Bracken                SR    Iowa City Regina                30:57.1      9:58
     70           Anna McDermott               SO    Cascade                         31:07.9     10:01
     71           Maddie Knapp                 SO    Cascade                         31:37.8     10:11
     72           Faith Hansen                 FR    Monticello                      31:43.1     10:13
     73           Sophie Lawton                FR    Davenport Central               31:59.6     10:18
     74      51   Ellie Fuller-Long            FR    Durant                          32:10.1     10:21
     75           Reece Mensen                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                32:30.6     10:28
     76           Ci'Ann Richardson            JR    Maquoketa Valley                32:33.1     10:29
     77      52   Kerrigan Johnson             SR    Durant                          33:00.4     10:37
     78           Haley Nelson                 SR    Anamosa                         33:24.1     10:45
     79           Sydney Park                  FR    Davenport Central               34:27.5     11:05
     80           Alisa Pursley                SR    Iowa City Regina                35:49.7     11:32
     81           Alex Spies                   FR    Iowa City Regina                35:56.6     11:34
     82           Jayden Ellis                 SO    Anamosa                         36:57.2     11:54
     83      53   Sydney Reiter                FR    Beckman Catholic                37:35.9     12:06
     84           Nishimwe Triphoza            SR    Davenport Central               38:01.4     12:14
     85           MacI Hagen                   JR    Davenport Central               39:53.1     12:50
     86           Jayne Arreola                FR    Davenport Central               40:04.6     12:54
     87           Ella Miller                  SO    Davenport Central               40:39.0     13:05
     88           Savanah Oberbroeckling       SO    Beckman Catholic                46:50.0     15:04
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Cascade Invitational
Girls 5K     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City Regina                  Score =   46
    2    Annalee Bartles, SO          21:47.9  7:01
    4    Maeve Dunne, SR              21:53.2  7:03
    5    Josie Voss, FR               22:00.5  7:05
   16    Josie Pursley, FR            23:24.6  7:32
   19    Mary Catherine Graff, SR     23:51.7  7:41
   22    Molly Vittetoe, SR           24:19.8  7:50
   23    Kennedy Scott, JR            24:33.6  7:54
         Bree Balke, SR               27:23.9  8:49
         Allison Hein, FR             27:49.2  8:57
         Ally Greving, FR             28:56.6  9:19
         Lauren Kimani, SR            29:13.2  9:24
         Emma Welter, JR              30:06.5  9:41
         Katie Bracken, SR            30:57.1  9:58
         Alisa Pursley, SR            35:49.7 11:32
         Alex Spies, FR               35:56.6 11:34

  2) Monticello                        Score =   74
    3    Karle Kramer, FR             21:48.9  7:01
    9    Gabrielle Steiner, JR        22:38.0  7:17
   12    Lydia Recker, FR             23:03.5  7:25
   17    Emily Schlarmann, JR         23:29.5  7:34
   33    Gabby Guilford, SO           26:42.7  8:36
   35    Dru Kramer, SO               26:51.7  8:39
   37    Triniti Etzel, FR            27:11.6  8:45
         Lizzie Petersen, JR          29:08.7  9:23
         Jaelyn Graver, SO            29:36.1  9:32
         Faith Hansen, FR             31:43.1 10:13

  3) Cascade                           Score =   76
    6    Madeline Rhomberg, SR        22:25.9  7:13
    7    Madison Kelchen, SR          22:31.7  7:15
   13    Emma Oswinkle, SO            23:07.7  7:27
   24    Marie Knepper, SR            24:54.5  8:01
   26    Shannon Morris, SO           25:29.2  8:12
   32    Harley Bradtke-Stelken, FR   26:37.4  8:34
   42    Skylar Dolphin, JR           27:35.5  8:53
         Faith Bower, SO              28:49.2  9:17
         Callie Lynch, FR             29:42.6  9:34
         Emily Trumm, SO              30:14.7  9:44
         Anna McDermott, SO           31:07.9 10:01
         Maddie Knapp, SO             31:37.8 10:11

  4) Anamosa                           Score =   88
   10    Liz Riniker, SO              22:51.1  7:21
   11    Maddy Heims, SO              23:01.7  7:25
   15    Natalie Hersom, SO           23:20.1  7:31
   25    Dakota Bierer, JR            25:07.8  8:05
   27    Lily Rogers, SO              25:40.1  8:16
   28    Lilly MacHart, SO            25:46.7  8:18
   30    Lyndsay Gienapp, JR          26:29.7  8:32
         Emma Dales, FR               27:30.6  8:51
         Haley Nelson, SR             33:24.1 10:45
         Jayden Ellis, SO             36:57.2 11:54

  5) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  141
    8    Emma Squiers, SR             22:35.8  7:16
   14    Nicole Schmitt, SR           23:17.8  7:30
   29    Isabelle Kluesner, SO        26:16.0  8:27
   41    Olivia Thier, JR             27:31.1  8:51
   49    Addie McDermott, SR          30:36.7  9:51
   50    Morgan Hermsen, SO           30:39.6  9:52
   53    Sydney Reiter, FR            37:35.9 12:06
         Savanah Oberbroeckling, SO   46:50.0 15:04

  6) Davenport Central                 Score =  146
   20    Emma Berger, SR              24:11.9  7:47
   21    Tessa Goodwin, SR            24:13.6  7:48
   31    Baylea Hamer, SR             26:35.0  8:33
   36    Autumn Thurman, SO           26:56.8  8:40
   38    Grace Hopkins, FR            27:12.8  8:46
   40    Kylee McCrery, FR            27:30.1  8:51
   43    Ellianna Revell-Beck, FR     28:03.2  9:02
         Sophie Cornish, SR           28:40.6  9:14
         Clarissa Balk, FR            30:23.7  9:47
         Sophie Lawton, FR            31:59.6 10:18
         Sydney Park, FR              34:27.5 11:05
         Nishimwe Triphoza, SR        38:01.4 12:14
         MacI Hagen, JR               39:53.1 12:50
         Jayne Arreola, FR            40:04.6 12:54
         Ella Miller, SO              40:39.0 13:05

  7) Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City     Score =  172
    1    Kayci Martensen, FR          18:57.9  6:06
   34    Annie Cerjak, SR             26:43.9  8:36
   44    Madeline Brant, JR           28:06.4  9:03
   45    Dida Chauez, FR              28:24.6  9:09
   48    Molly Schmitt, SO            29:25.2  9:28

  8) Durant                            Score =  201
   18    Ellie Berry, SR              23:31.6  7:34
   39    Krynan Liske-Rochholz, JR    27:26.2  8:50
   46    Ella Mundt, FR               28:57.0  9:19
   47    Heidi Wolf, JR               29:00.8  9:20
   51    Ellie Fuller-Long, FR        32:10.1 10:21
   52    Kerrigan Johnson, SR         33:00.4 10:37

 Incomplete Teams:

 Maquoketa Valley
   60    Kriya Atwell, FR            29:18.2   9:26
   75    Reece Mensen, SO            32:30.6   10:28
   76    Ci'Ann Richardson, JR       32:33.1   10:29

 Prince of Peace
   24    Kaelyn Goodsman, FR         24:36.0   7:55
   25    Sophie Griffin, SO          24:43.8   7:58
   32    Ava Ruden, SO               26:16.4   8:27
   42    Madison Anglese, SO         27:19.2   8:48
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Cascade Invitational
Boys 5K     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     2    5    9   14   21   22   36   =  51   1:36:30.9    19:18.2    1:44.7
    2   Maquoketa Valley               1   10   12   13   16   19   34   =  52   1:36:43.6    19:20.7    1:42.7
    3   Durant                         4    7   15   23   41   57   59   =  90   1:39:18.3    19:51.7    2:50.9
    4   Cascade                        8   18   25   27   29   37   42   = 107   1:41:19.9    20:16.0    1:29.3
    5   Prince of Peace                3    6   32   46   58             = 145   1:43:15.2    20:39.0    4:31.8
    6   Davenport Central             17   26   30   44   49   50   53   = 166   1:45:07.0    21:01.4    2:08.1
    7   Southwestern-Benton-Cuba Ci   20   28   38   45   47   48   55   = 178   1:45:44.5    21:08.9    1:47.5
    8   Anamosa                       11   24   33   56   61   65   66   = 185   1:46:57.5    21:23.5    4:06.3
    9   Iowa City Regina              31   35   43   52   54   62   63   = 215   1:48:19.6    21:39.9    1:33.6
   10   Beckman Catholic              39   40   51   60   64   67   68   = 254   1:52:57.4    22:35.5    3:27.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Midland
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Chance Downs                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                18:08.5      5:50
      2       2   Cole Cruise                  JR    Monticello                      18:27.0      5:56
      3       3   Payton Schnier               SR    Prince of Peace                 18:30.7      5:58
      4       4   Jack Voss                    SR    Durant                          18:34.0      5:59
      5       5   Jasper Nietert               SO    Monticello                      18:45.7      6:02
      6       6   Hansi Hudson                 SR    Prince of Peace                 18:55.0      6:05
      7       7   Easton Botkins               SR    Durant                          19:07.1      6:09
      8       8   Carson Nauman                SO    Cascade                         19:16.2      6:12
      9       9   Zach Chapman                 SO    Monticello                      19:19.8      6:13
     10      10   Mason Lubben                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                19:20.7      6:14
     11      11   Brady Lasack                 SR    Anamosa                         19:22.8      6:14
     12      12   Derek Mensen                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                19:41.2      6:20
     13      13   Nolan Ries                   FR    Maquoketa Valley                19:41.9      6:20
     14      14   Daltyn Kramer                SR    Monticello                      19:46.6      6:22
     15      15   Anthony Mundt                SR    Durant                          19:48.5      6:23
     16      16   Ethan Doyl                   SO    Maquoketa Valley                19:51.2      6:23
     17      17   Carter Sullivan              FR    Davenport Central               19:56.2      6:25
     18      18   Cole Miller                  FR    Cascade                         20:03.7      6:27
     19      19   Canyon Richardson            SR    Maquoketa Valley                20:05.8      6:28
     20      20   Isaac Erschen                SR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   20:06.4      6:28
     21      21   Carter Kurt                  FR    Monticello                      20:11.8      6:30
     22      22   Carter Cruise                JR    Monticello                      20:20.7      6:33
     23      23   Jeremy Carnes                SR    Durant                          20:23.7      6:34
     24      24   Will King                    JR    Anamosa                         20:32.6      6:37
     25      25   Jonah Manternach             SO    Cascade                         20:33.8      6:37
     26      26   Kyle Hopewell                FR    Davenport Central               20:34.3      6:37
     27      27   Ben Fransen                  FR    Cascade                         20:40.8      6:39
     28      28   Nate Reiff                   FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   20:41.8      6:40
     29      29   Nolan Noonan                 SR    Cascade                         20:45.5      6:41
     30      30   Landon Adkins                SO    Davenport Central               20:51.3      6:43
     31      31   Jacob Barnett                FR    Iowa City Regina                20:55.5      6:44
     32      32   Stephen Hudson               JR    Prince of Peace                 20:55.8      6:44
     33      33   Tristan Weers                FR    Anamosa                         20:57.3      6:45
     34      34   Tate Trenkamp                SR    Maquoketa Valley                21:01.1      6:46
     35      35   Zach Kratz                   SR    Iowa City Regina                21:02.0      6:46
     36      36   Austin Timm                  SR    Monticello                      21:05.8      6:47
     37           Grant Hospodarsky            FR    Monticello                      21:07.7      6:48
     38           Trent Rickels                FR    Midland                         21:08.1      6:48
     39      37   Sam Noonan                   JR    Cascade                         21:10.3      6:49
     40           Levi Temple                  SO    Monticello                      21:12.1      6:49
     41      38   Tyler Reuter                 JR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   21:15.8      6:51
     42      39   Danil Wall                   SO    Beckman Catholic                21:16.8      6:51
     43      40   Grant Hoeger                 SR    Beckman Catholic                21:22.8      6:53
     44      41   Cameron Hoon                 JR    Durant                          21:24.9      6:54
     45           Cy Huber                     FR    Maquoketa Valley                21:30.7      6:55
     46      42   Will Potter                  JR    Cascade                         21:31.3      6:56
     47      43   Ethan Boileau                JR    Iowa City Regina                21:35.9      6:57
     48      44   Brendan Bloomer              FR    Davenport Central               21:41.1      6:59
     49           Dane Bertling                SO    Cascade                         21:42.3      6:59
     50           Gavin Baugh                  SO    Monticello                      21:46.6      7:01
     51      45   Willie O'Neill               SO    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   21:46.8      7:01
     52           Jon Seibert                  SR    Maquoketa Valley                21:49.4      7:01
     53           Jayden Orcutt                SO    Monticello                      21:50.9      7:02
     54      46   Kyle Sager                   SO    Prince of Peace                 21:51.2      7:02
     55      47   James Haas                   SR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   21:53.9      7:03
     56      48   Jackson Klang                FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   22:00.8      7:05
     57      49   Jose Lara                    FR    Davenport Central               22:04.2      7:06
     58      50   Jacob Austin                 SO    Davenport Central               22:07.5      7:07
     59      51   Kurt Koopman                 SR    Beckman Catholic                22:14.2      7:09
     60      52   Nick Kratz                   SO    Iowa City Regina                22:17.3      7:10
     61      53   Jackson Richter              SO    Davenport Central               22:21.7      7:12
     62      54   Adam Boblenz                 FR    Iowa City Regina                22:29.1      7:14
     63      55   Parker Johnson               FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   22:31.7      7:15
     64           Aj Ambundo                   FR    Maquoketa Valley                22:32.5      7:15
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Cascade Invitational
Boys 5K     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      56   Ben Moss                     JR    Anamosa                         22:35.8      7:16
     66      57   Drake Shelangoski            FR    Durant                          22:42.0      7:18
     67           Eamon Garton                 FR    Davenport Central               22:44.6      7:19
     68           Logan Brant                  FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   22:44.9      7:19
     69           Tyler Kaalberg               SO    Cascade                         23:01.7      7:25
     70      58   Gage Ruden                   JR    Prince of Peace                 23:02.5      7:25
     71      59   Kayden Johnson               FR    Durant                          23:09.0      7:27
     72           Ethan Martensen              JR    Monticello                      23:11.1      7:28
     73           Dalton Hampson               SR    Monticello                      23:16.0      7:29
     74      60   Isaac Schlarmann             JR    Beckman Catholic                23:18.9      7:30
     75           Tyler Wallace                SR    Maquoketa Valley                23:21.6      7:31
     76           Davis Manternach             FR    Cascade                         23:24.0      7:32
     77      61   Kolin Wilmoth                FR    Anamosa                         23:29.1      7:34
     78      62   Jack Keating                 SO    Iowa City Regina                23:35.9      7:36
     79           James Demoss                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                23:41.3      7:37
     80           Blake Becker                 SR    Maquoketa Valley                23:44.0      7:38
     81      63   Nicholas Abusada             SO    Iowa City Regina                23:51.9      7:41
     82           Xavier Cummins               SO    Davenport Central               23:54.1      7:42
     83           Dylan Rouse                  FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   23:54.6      7:42
     84           Michael Austin               FR    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   23:56.3      7:42
     85           Brock Trenkamp               FR    Maquoketa Valley                24:36.3      7:55
     86      64   Marcus Schneider             SR    Beckman Catholic                24:44.7      7:58
     87           Brody Erlandson              SR    Davenport Central               25:03.1      8:04
     88      65   Drew Pate                    FR    Anamosa                         25:14.8      8:08
     89      66   Jacob Koopmann               JR    Anamosa                         25:24.5      8:11
     90           Nathan Oswald                FR    Monticello                      25:28.1      8:12
     91           Keagan Glowatz               SO    Monticello                      25:37.2      8:15
     92           Quinn Frank                  SO    Davenport Central               25:40.5      8:16
     93           Jarod Moeller                SR    Durant                          25:53.7      8:20
     94           Micah Green                  SO    Davenport Central               26:08.1      8:25
     95           Bobby Solis                  JR    Davenport Central               26:08.2      8:25
     96           Nick Ralston                 SO    Anamosa                         26:30.2      8:32
     97           Dominik Chally               SO    Monticello                      26:56.9      8:40
     98           Afurious Nelson              SR    Davenport Central               27:22.9      8:49
     99           Brett Kitelinger             SO    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   27:36.0      8:53
    100      67   Cassius McGrane              FR    Beckman Catholic                27:46.0      8:56
    101           Erlin Bell                   FR    Monticello                      27:46.8      8:56
    102           Nate Mirocha                 FR    Davenport Central               28:03.1      9:02
    103           Noah Webber                  FR    Monticello                      28:12.2      9:05
    104           Gavin Foust-Wollenberg-      JR    Cascade                         28:14.3      9:05
    105      68   Auden Recker                 FR    Beckman Catholic                28:24.3      9:09
    106           Michael Frisch               FR    Durant                          28:24.6      9:09
    107           Joel Ellis                   FR    Anamosa                         28:45.8      9:15
    108           Matthew Beal                 FR    Monticello                      28:46.0      9:16
    109           Bryce Rushford               FR    Midland                         29:10.7      9:24
    110           Jack Meyer                   SO    Iowa City Regina                29:17.3      9:26
    111           Ashton Goldsmith             FR    Maquoketa Valley                29:20.6      9:27
    112           Marcus Sunlin                FR    Monticello                      29:24.2      9:28
    113           Tanner Sorgenfrey            JR    Durant                          29:30.8      9:30
    114           Sheldon Corkery              FR    Beckman Catholic                29:45.9      9:35
    115           Sam Oberbroeckling           SO    Beckman Catholic                30:50.6      9:56
    116           Gray Christians              FR    Iowa City Regina                31:58.6     10:18
    117           Dane Christians              FR    Iowa City Regina                32:05.6     10:20
    118           Devin Burlage                FR    Beckman Catholic                32:26.9     10:27
    119           Hunter Wink                  FR    Midland                         32:44.8     10:32
    120           Luke Abels                   SO    Durant                          32:57.8     10:37
    121           Jack Kelly                   FR    Iowa City Regina                33:23.1     10:45
    122           Andrew Schemmel              SR    Durant                          35:54.9     11:34
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Cascade Invitational
Boys 5K     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   51
    2    Cole Cruise, JR              18:27.0  5:56
    5    Jasper Nietert, SO           18:45.7  6:02
    9    Zach Chapman, SO             19:19.8  6:13
   14    Daltyn Kramer, SR            19:46.6  6:22
   21    Carter Kurt, FR              20:11.8  6:30
   22    Carter Cruise, JR            20:20.7  6:33
   36    Austin Timm, SR              21:05.8  6:47
         Grant Hospodarsky, FR        21:07.7  6:48
         Levi Temple, SO              21:12.1  6:49
         Gavin Baugh, SO              21:46.6  7:01
         Jayden Orcutt, SO            21:50.9  7:02
         Ethan Martensen, JR          23:11.1  7:28
         Dalton Hampson, SR           23:16.0  7:29
         Nathan Oswald, FR            25:28.1  8:12
         Keagan Glowatz, SO           25:37.2  8:15
         Dominik Chally, SO           26:56.9  8:40
         Erlin Bell, FR               27:46.8  8:56
         Noah Webber, FR              28:12.2  9:05
         Matthew Beal, FR             28:46.0  9:16
         Marcus Sunlin, FR            29:24.2  9:28

  2) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   52
    1    Chance Downs, JR             18:08.5  5:50
   10    Mason Lubben, JR             19:20.7  6:14
   12    Derek Mensen, JR             19:41.2  6:20
   13    Nolan Ries, FR               19:41.9  6:20
   16    Ethan Doyl, SO               19:51.2  6:23
   19    Canyon Richardson, SR        20:05.8  6:28
   34    Tate Trenkamp, SR            21:01.1  6:46
         Cy Huber, FR                 21:30.7  6:55
         Jon Seibert, SR              21:49.4  7:01
         Aj Ambundo, FR               22:32.5  7:15
         Tyler Wallace, SR            23:21.6  7:31
         James Demoss, SO             23:41.3  7:37
         Blake Becker, SR             23:44.0  7:38
         Brock Trenkamp, FR           24:36.3  7:55
         Ashton Goldsmith, FR         29:20.6  9:27

  3) Durant                            Score =   90
    4    Jack Voss, SR                18:34.0  5:59
    7    Easton Botkins, SR           19:07.1  6:09
   15    Anthony Mundt, SR            19:48.5  6:23
   23    Jeremy Carnes, SR            20:23.7  6:34
   41    Cameron Hoon, JR             21:24.9  6:54
   57    Drake Shelangoski, FR        22:42.0  7:18
   59    Kayden Johnson, FR           23:09.0  7:27
         Jarod Moeller, SR            25:53.7  8:20
         Michael Frisch, FR           28:24.6  9:09
         Tanner Sorgenfrey, JR        29:30.8  9:30
         Luke Abels, SO               32:57.8 10:37
         Andrew Schemmel, SR          35:54.9 11:34

  4) Cascade                           Score =  107
    8    Carson Nauman, SO            19:16.2  6:12
   18    Cole Miller, FR              20:03.7  6:27
   25    Jonah Manternach, SO         20:33.8  6:37
   27    Ben Fransen, FR              20:40.8  6:39
   29    Nolan Noonan, SR             20:45.5  6:41
   37    Sam Noonan, JR               21:10.3  6:49
   42    Will Potter, JR              21:31.3  6:56
         Dane Bertling, SO            21:42.3  6:59
         Tyler Kaalberg, SO           23:01.7  7:25
         Davis Manternach, FR         23:24.0  7:32
         Gavin Foust-Wollenberg-, JR  28:14.3  9:05

  5) Prince of Peace                   Score =  145
    3    Payton Schnier, SR           18:30.7  5:58
    6    Hansi Hudson, SR             18:55.0  6:05
   32    Stephen Hudson, JR           20:55.8  6:44
   46    Kyle Sager, SO               21:51.2  7:02
   58    Gage Ruden, JR               23:02.5  7:25

  6) Davenport Central                 Score =  166
   17    Carter Sullivan, FR          19:56.2  6:25
   26    Kyle Hopewell, FR            20:34.3  6:37
   30    Landon Adkins, SO            20:51.3  6:43
   44    Brendan Bloomer, FR          21:41.1  6:59
   49    Jose Lara, FR                22:04.2  7:06
   50    Jacob Austin, SO             22:07.5  7:07
   53    Jackson Richter, SO          22:21.7  7:12
         Eamon Garton, FR             22:44.6  7:19
         Xavier Cummins, SO           23:54.1  7:42
         Brody Erlandson, SR          25:03.1  8:04
         Quinn Frank, SO              25:40.5  8:16
         Micah Green, SO              26:08.1  8:25
         Bobby Solis, JR              26:08.2  8:25
         Afurious Nelson, SR          27:22.9  8:49
         Nate Mirocha, FR             28:03.1  9:02

  7) Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City     Score =  178
   20    Isaac Erschen, SR            20:06.4  6:28
   28    Nate Reiff, FR               20:41.8  6:40
   38    Tyler Reuter, JR             21:15.8  6:51
   45    Willie O'Neill, SO           21:46.8  7:01
   47    James Haas, SR               21:53.9  7:03
   48    Jackson Klang, FR            22:00.8  7:05
   55    Parker Johnson, FR           22:31.7  7:15
         Logan Brant, FR              22:44.9  7:19
         Dylan Rouse, FR              23:54.6  7:42
         Michael Austin, FR           23:56.3  7:42
         Brett Kitelinger, SO         27:36.0  8:53

  8) Anamosa                           Score =  185
   11    Brady Lasack, SR             19:22.8  6:14
   24    Will King, JR                20:32.6  6:37
   33    Tristan Weers, FR            20:57.3  6:45
   56    Ben Moss, JR                 22:35.8  7:16
   61    Kolin Wilmoth, FR            23:29.1  7:34
   65    Drew Pate, FR                25:14.8  8:08
   66    Jacob Koopmann, JR           25:24.5  8:11
         Nick Ralston, SO             26:30.2  8:32
         Joel Ellis, FR               28:45.8  9:15

  9) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  215
   31    Jacob Barnett, FR            20:55.5  6:44
   35    Zach Kratz, SR               21:02.0  6:46
   43    Ethan Boileau, JR            21:35.9  6:57
   52    Nick Kratz, SO               22:17.3  7:10
   54    Adam Boblenz, FR             22:29.1  7:14
   62    Jack Keating, SO             23:35.9  7:36
   63    Nicholas Abusada, SO         23:51.9  7:41
         Jack Meyer, SO               29:17.3  9:26
         Gray Christians, FR          31:58.6 10:18
         Dane Christians, FR          32:05.6 10:20
         Jack Kelly, FR               33:23.1 10:45

 10) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  254
   39    Danil Wall, SO               21:16.8  6:51
   40    Grant Hoeger, SR             21:22.8  6:53
   51    Kurt Koopman, SR             22:14.2  7:09
   60    Isaac Schlarmann, JR         23:18.9  7:30
   64    Marcus Schneider, SR         24:44.7  7:58
   67    Cassius McGrane, FR          27:46.0  8:56
   68    Auden Recker, FR             28:24.3  9:09
         Sheldon Corkery, FR          29:45.9  9:35
         Sam Oberbroeckling, SO       30:50.6  9:56
         Devin Burlage, FR            32:26.9 10:27

 Incomplete Teams:

 Midland
   38    Trent Rickels, FR           21:08.1   6:48
  109    Bryce Rushford, FR          29:10.7   9:24
  119    Hunter Wink, FR             32:44.8   10:32
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Cascade Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Roosevelt                      1    5    9   11   14   22   =  26    58:30.7    14:37.7    1:14.8
    2   George Washington              4   12   18   21   25   26   =  55   1:03:12.2    15:48.1    1:58.6
    3   Monticello MS                  2    3   23   31   33   44   =  59   1:03:23.2    15:50.8    4:08.7
    4   Drexler                        7   10   16   28   38   39   =  61   1:03:23.4    15:50.8    2:54.8
    5   Center Point-Urbana            8   15   24   30   37   43   =  77   1:05:40.6    16:25.1    3:16.0
    6   Cascade                        6   17   19   48   52        =  90   1:08:12.1    17:03.0    5:58.5
    7   Mazzuchelli Catholic          13   29   32   41   42   45   = 115   1:10:59.9    17:45.0    3:54.0
    8   West Delaware                 20   27   34   35   36   49   = 116   1:11:21.1    17:50.3    1:56.6
    9   Maquoketa Valley              40   46   47   50   51        = 183   1:25:04.1    21:16.0    5:36.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Anamosa, Beckman Catholic, Cuba City, Durant, Prince of Peace,
 Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City, Thomas Jefferson
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Hanna Martensen             7th    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   13:43.0      6:52
      2       1   Keelee Leitzen              7th    Roosevelt                       13:51.0      6:55
      3       2   Emma Althoff                8th    Monticello MS                   13:59.1      7:00
      4       3   Claire Tuetken              8th    Monticello MS                   14:33.9      7:17
      5       4   Estella Brown               8th    George Washington               14:40.8      7:20
      6       5   Camdyn Kay                  7th    Roosevelt                       14:41.7      7:21
      7       6   Grace Rhomberg              8th    Cascade                         14:43.0      7:22
      8       7   Carson Koerperich           7th    Drexler                         14:46.1      7:23
      9       8   Emma Wilkerson              7th    Center Point-Urbana             14:50.7      7:25
     10       9   Molly Gilligan              7th    Roosevelt                       14:52.3      7:26
     11           Maria Kruse                 7th    Beckman Catholic                14:54.9      7:27
     12      10   Alyssa Klein                7th    Drexler                         14:55.5      7:28
     13      11   Audrey Hruska               7th    Roosevelt                       15:05.8      7:33
     14      12   Kaitlyn Miller              7th    George Washington               15:22.3      7:41
     15      13   Lilah Takes                 8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            15:25.3      7:43
     16      14   Julia Gehl                  7th    Roosevelt                       15:26.0      7:43
     17           Carlie Jo Fusco             8th    Durant                          15:40.5      7:50
     18      15   Laine Hadsall               8th    Center Point-Urbana             15:46.2      7:53
     19      16   Hailey Wulfekuhle           7th    Drexler                         16:00.8      8:00
     20      17   Lilly Topping               8th    Cascade                         16:15.8      8:08
     21           Madison Schnier             7th    Prince of Peace                 16:23.9      8:12
     22      18   Madeline Teasdale           7th    George Washington               16:29.7      8:15
     23      19   Alyssa Lux                  8th    Cascade                         16:31.7      8:16
     24      20   Noelle Bardgett             7th    West Delaware                   16:36.4      8:18
     25      21   Riley Bakey                 8th    George Washington               16:39.4      8:20
     26      22   Rylee Steffen               7th    Roosevelt                       16:41.1      8:21
     27      23   Emily Hendricks             8th    Monticello MS                   16:42.4      8:21
     28      24   Cassie Davis                8th    Center Point-Urbana             16:56.9      8:28
     29      25   Julia Kilgore               8th    George Washington               17:01.3      8:31
     30           Lauren Henneberry           7th    Roosevelt                       17:13.3      8:37
     31      26   Anna Haber                  8th    George Washington               17:22.2      8:41
     32           Madeline Digman             8th    Roosevelt                       17:29.3      8:45
     33           Quinn Cerino                7th    George Washington               17:36.3      8:48
     34      27   Isabelle Schmitz            7th    West Delaware                   17:39.1      8:50
     35      28   Emily Deutmeyer             8th    Drexler                         17:41.0      8:50
     36           Anna Dolan                  7th    Roosevelt                       17:49.2      8:55
     37           Isabel Brauhn               7th    Roosevelt                       17:50.7      8:55
     38      29   Anna Vanotterloo            8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            17:59.7      9:00
     39           Lauren Gehl                 7th    Roosevelt                       18:02.9      9:01
     40           Carissa Stockel             8th    Roosevelt                       18:04.0      9:02
     41           Delaney Carber              7th    George Washington               18:04.2      9:02
     42           Sophia Dallal               8th    Roosevelt                       18:05.7      9:03
     43      30   Sophie Gentz                8th    Center Point-Urbana             18:06.8      9:03
     44      31   Mya Postel                  8th    Monticello MS                   18:07.8      9:04
     45           Cecilia Murray              7th    George Washington               18:08.7      9:04
     46           Clara Wagner                7th    George Washington               18:09.3      9:05
     47      32   Josie Belken                8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            18:15.7      9:08
     48           Cori Atten                  7th    Cuba City                       18:16.9      9:08
     49      33   Ella Glawatz                8th    Monticello MS                   18:29.1      9:15
     50      34   Faith Rich                  8th    West Delaware                   18:32.7      9:16
     51      35   Brooklyn Lewin              8th    West Delaware                   18:33.0      9:16
     52      36   Faith Litterer              8th    West Delaware                   18:34.6      9:17
     53           Morgan Balbach              8th    Cuba City                       18:38.6      9:19
     54           Kourtney Berns              7th    Roosevelt                       18:43.3      9:22
     55      37   Maggie Mathis               7th    Center Point-Urbana             18:44.1      9:22
     56           Allison Cook                7th    Roosevelt                       18:50.8      9:25
     57           Madelynn Welbes             8th    Roosevelt                       18:57.2      9:29
     58      38   Carly Mausser               8th    Drexler                         18:57.6      9:29
     59      39   Lauren Theisen              7th    Drexler                         18:59.7      9:30
     60           Rachel Richter              7th    Roosevelt                       19:00.9      9:30
     61           Keisha Walker               8th    Drexler                         19:05.5      9:33
     62           Jocelyn Murphy              8th    Roosevelt                       19:06.3      9:33
     63           Alex Snow                   8th    Anamosa                         19:10.6      9:35
     64      40   Ella Mensen                 8th    Maquoketa Valley                19:14.9      9:37
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Cascade Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65           Natalie Schlichte           8th    Roosevelt                       19:18.2      9:39
     66           Madeline Winger             8th    Roosevelt                       19:18.5      9:39
     67      41   Lydia Foy                   8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            19:19.3      9:40
     68           Anna Besler                 8th    Roosevelt                       19:19.5      9:40
     69      42   Alison Munshower            7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            19:24.8      9:42
     70      43   Ryanne Hansen               8th    Center Point-Urbana             19:28.7      9:44
     71      44   Katie Roher                 8th    Monticello MS                   19:30.6      9:45
     72           Lauren Schmitt              8th    Thomas Jefferson                19:37.0      9:48
     73           Riley Evans                 7th    Monticello MS                   19:38.6      9:49
     74           Yani Hansen                 7th    Center Point-Urbana             19:41.1      9:51
     75      45   Grace Schroeder             7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            19:44.2      9:52
     76           Callie Dolphin              7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            19:46.4      9:53
     77           Michaela Runde              8th    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   19:54.4      9:57
     78           Ella Donovan                7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            19:55.3      9:58
     79           Chloe Kaufmann              7th    George Washington               19:56.7      9:58
     80           Calla Blaine                7th    George Washington               20:04.0     10:02
     81           Kaitlyn Weber               7th    Monticello MS                   20:07.5     10:04
     82      46   Zari Ambundo                7th    Maquoketa Valley                20:22.2     10:11
     83           Jackie Stadmueller          8th    Monticello MS                   20:24.8     10:12
     84           Alivia Wortleywaters        7th    Roosevelt                       20:29.3     10:15
     85      47   Josie Teymer                7th    Maquoketa Valley                20:35.1     10:18
     86           Chandler Houselog           7th    Roosevelt                       20:38.4     10:19
     87      48   Leah Schwenker              7th    Cascade                         20:41.6     10:21
     88           Olivia Block                7th    Center Point-Urbana             20:48.2     10:24
     89      49   Maggie Millenkamp           7th    West Delaware                   20:57.8     10:29
     90           Savannah Freese             8th    Monticello MS                   20:59.2     10:30
     91           Lily Trentz                 8th    George Washington               21:01.7     10:31
     92           Jaylynn Wyckoff             7th    Center Point-Urbana             21:12.7     10:36
     93           Kennedy Recker              7th    Beckman Catholic                21:14.0     10:37
     94           Sylvia Vaupel               8th    Center Point-Urbana             21:19.9     10:40
     95           Summer Winekauf             8th    Anamosa                         21:41.6     10:51
     96           Lucy Woodhouse              7th    Roosevelt                       21:42.4     10:51
     97           Nicole Stanley              8th    Roosevelt                       21:44.2     10:52
     98           Leah Norton                 7th    Roosevelt                       21:48.3     10:54
     99           Ruby Robertson              8th    Anamosa                         21:52.6     10:56
    100           Jordan Thier                8th    Beckman Catholic                21:54.3     10:57
    101           Sylvie Mersch               8th    West Delaware                   22:00.8     11:00
    102           Brooklyn Rakestraw          8th    Roosevelt                       22:07.6     11:04
    103           Tatum Manternach            8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            22:14.2     11:07
    104           Anna Vaske                  8th    Drexler                         22:28.8     11:14
    105           Harper Blommers             8th    West Delaware                   22:40.6     11:20
    106           Addison Jones               7th    Drexler                         22:50.7     11:25
    107           Gabriell Meyer              7th    Center Point-Urbana             23:15.4     11:38
    108           Abby Davis                  8th    George Washington               23:45.3     11:53
    109           Cassidy Hack                7th    West Delaware                   24:04.8     12:02
    110           Charlee Bickel              7th    Center Point-Urbana             24:10.8     12:05
    111           Leah Cosley                 7th    Drexler                         24:33.2     12:17
    112           Evelyn Harbin               8th    Roosevelt                       24:40.8     12:20
    113           Aleigha Grassel             7th    Roosevelt                       24:50.1     12:25
    114      50   Cecily Trenkamp             7th    Maquoketa Valley                24:51.8     12:26
    115           Maddy Gordon                7th    Drexler                         24:55.0     12:27
    116           Aubree Ronek                7th    Drexler                         24:57.4     12:29
    117           Amy Gusick                  8th    Center Point-Urbana             25:29.2     12:45
    118      51   Adeline Rudd                7th    Maquoketa Valley                25:35.1     12:48
    119           Sofia Meza                  7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            25:42.9     12:51
    120           Riley Isaacs                8th    West Delaware                   25:47.3     12:54
    121           Alexis Kirk                 7th    Center Point-Urbana             25:48.7     12:54
    122      52   Anna Schwenker              8th    Cascade                         25:53.8     12:57
    123           Nadine Mueller              8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            26:35.2     13:18
    124           Carissa Lansing             8th    Drexler                         26:40.1     13:20
    125           Karley Laugesen             8th    Drexler                         27:25.6     13:43
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Cascade Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Roosevelt                         Score =   26
    1    Keelee Leitzen, 7th          13:51.0  6:55
    5    Camdyn Kay, 7th              14:41.7  7:21
    9    Molly Gilligan, 7th          14:52.3  7:26
   11    Audrey Hruska, 7th           15:05.8  7:33
   14    Julia Gehl, 7th              15:26.0  7:43
   22    Rylee Steffen, 7th           16:41.1  8:21
         Lauren Henneberry, 7th       17:13.3  8:37
         Madeline Digman, 8th         17:29.3  8:45
         Anna Dolan, 7th              17:49.2  8:55
         Isabel Brauhn, 7th           17:50.7  8:55
         Lauren Gehl, 7th             18:02.9  9:01
         Carissa Stockel, 8th         18:04.0  9:02
         Sophia Dallal, 8th           18:05.7  9:03
         Kourtney Berns, 7th          18:43.3  9:22
         Allison Cook, 7th            18:50.8  9:25
         Madelynn Welbes, 8th         18:57.2  9:29
         Rachel Richter, 7th          19:00.9  9:30
         Jocelyn Murphy, 8th          19:06.3  9:33
         Natalie Schlichte, 8th       19:18.2  9:39
         Madeline Winger, 8th         19:18.5  9:39
         Anna Besler, 8th             19:19.5  9:40
         Alivia Wortleywaters, 7th    20:29.3 10:15
         Chandler Houselog, 7th       20:38.4 10:19
         Lucy Woodhouse, 7th          21:42.4 10:51
         Nicole Stanley, 8th          21:44.2 10:52
         Leah Norton, 7th             21:48.3 10:54
         Brooklyn Rakestraw, 8th      22:07.6 11:04
         Evelyn Harbin, 8th           24:40.8 12:20
         Aleigha Grassel, 7th         24:50.1 12:25

  2) George Washington                 Score =   55
    4    Estella Brown, 8th           14:40.8  7:20
   12    Kaitlyn Miller, 7th          15:22.3  7:41
   18    Madeline Teasdale, 7th       16:29.7  8:15
   21    Riley Bakey, 8th             16:39.4  8:20
   25    Julia Kilgore, 8th           17:01.3  8:31
   26    Anna Haber, 8th              17:22.2  8:41
         Quinn Cerino, 7th            17:36.3  8:48
         Delaney Carber, 7th          18:04.2  9:02
         Cecilia Murray, 7th          18:08.7  9:04
         Clara Wagner, 7th            18:09.3  9:05
         Chloe Kaufmann, 7th          19:56.7  9:58
         Calla Blaine, 7th            20:04.0 10:02
         Lily Trentz, 8th             21:01.7 10:31
         Abby Davis, 8th              23:45.3 11:53

  3) Monticello MS                     Score =   59
    2    Emma Althoff, 8th            13:59.1  7:00
    3    Claire Tuetken, 8th          14:33.9  7:17
   23    Emily Hendricks, 8th         16:42.4  8:21
   31    Mya Postel, 8th              18:07.8  9:04
   33    Ella Glawatz, 8th            18:29.1  9:15
   44    Katie Roher, 8th             19:30.6  9:45
         Riley Evans, 7th             19:38.6  9:49
         Kaitlyn Weber, 7th           20:07.5 10:04
         Jackie Stadmueller, 8th      20:24.8 10:12
         Savannah Freese, 8th         20:59.2 10:30

  4) Drexler                           Score =   61
    7    Carson Koerperich, 7th       14:46.1  7:23
   10    Alyssa Klein, 7th            14:55.5  7:28
   16    Hailey Wulfekuhle, 7th       16:00.8  8:00
   28    Emily Deutmeyer, 8th         17:41.0  8:50
   38    Carly Mausser, 8th           18:57.6  9:29
   39    Lauren Theisen, 7th          18:59.7  9:30
         Keisha Walker, 8th           19:05.5  9:33
         Anna Vaske, 8th              22:28.8 11:14
         Addison Jones, 7th           22:50.7 11:25
         Leah Cosley, 7th             24:33.2 12:17
         Maddy Gordon, 7th            24:55.0 12:27
         Aubree Ronek, 7th            24:57.4 12:29
         Carissa Lansing, 8th         26:40.1 13:20
         Karley Laugesen, 8th         27:25.6 13:43

  5) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   77
    8    Emma Wilkerson, 7th          14:50.7  7:25
   15    Laine Hadsall, 8th           15:46.2  7:53
   24    Cassie Davis, 8th            16:56.9  8:28
   30    Sophie Gentz, 8th            18:06.8  9:03
   37    Maggie Mathis, 7th           18:44.1  9:22
   43    Ryanne Hansen, 8th           19:28.7  9:44
         Yani Hansen, 7th             19:41.1  9:51
         Olivia Block, 7th            20:48.2 10:24
         Jaylynn Wyckoff, 7th         21:12.7 10:36
         Sylvia Vaupel, 8th           21:19.9 10:40
         Gabriell Meyer, 7th          23:15.4 11:38
         Charlee Bickel, 7th          24:10.8 12:05
         Amy Gusick, 8th              25:29.2 12:45
         Alexis Kirk, 7th             25:48.7 12:54

  6) Cascade                           Score =   90
    6    Grace Rhomberg, 8th          14:43.0  7:22
   17    Lilly Topping, 8th           16:15.8  8:08
   19    Alyssa Lux, 8th              16:31.7  8:16
   48    Leah Schwenker, 7th          20:41.6 10:21
   52    Anna Schwenker, 8th          25:53.8 12:57

  7) Mazzuchelli Catholic              Score =  115
   13    Lilah Takes, 8th             15:25.3  7:43
   29    Anna Vanotterloo, 8th        17:59.7  9:00
   32    Josie Belken, 8th            18:15.7  9:08
   41    Lydia Foy, 8th               19:19.3  9:40
   42    Alison Munshower, 7th        19:24.8  9:42
   45    Grace Schroeder, 7th         19:44.2  9:52
         Callie Dolphin, 7th          19:46.4  9:53
         Ella Donovan, 7th            19:55.3  9:58
         Tatum Manternach, 8th        22:14.2 11:07
         Sofia Meza, 7th              25:42.9 12:51
         Nadine Mueller, 8th          26:35.2 13:18

  8) West Delaware                     Score =  116
   20    Noelle Bardgett, 7th         16:36.4  8:18
   27    Isabelle Schmitz, 7th        17:39.1  8:50
   34    Faith Rich, 8th              18:32.7  9:16
   35    Brooklyn Lewin, 8th          18:33.0  9:16
   36    Faith Litterer, 8th          18:34.6  9:17
   49    Maggie Millenkamp, 7th       20:57.8 10:29
         Sylvie Mersch, 8th           22:00.8 11:00
         Harper Blommers, 8th         22:40.6 11:20
         Cassidy Hack, 7th            24:04.8 12:02
         Riley Isaacs, 8th            25:47.3 12:54

  9) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  183
   40    Ella Mensen, 8th             19:14.9  9:37
   46    Zari Ambundo, 7th            20:22.2 10:11
   47    Josie Teymer, 7th            20:35.1 10:18
   50    Cecily Trenkamp, 7th         24:51.8 12:26
   51    Adeline Rudd, 7th            25:35.1 12:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Anamosa
   63    Alex Snow, 8th              19:10.6   9:35
   95    Summer Winekauf, 8th        21:41.6   10:51
   99    Ruby Robertson, 8th         21:52.6   10:56

 Beckman Catholic
   11    Maria Kruse, 7th            14:54.9   7:27
   93    Kennedy Recker, 7th         21:14.0   10:37
  100    Jordan Thier, 8th           21:54.3   10:57

 Cuba City
   48    Cori Atten, 7th             18:16.9   9:08
   53    Morgan Balbach, 8th         18:38.6   9:19

 Durant
   17    Carlie Jo Fusco, 8th        15:40.5   7:50

 Prince of Peace
   21    Madison Schnier, 7th        16:23.9   8:12

 Southwestern-Benton-Cuba Ci
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Cascade Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

    1    Hanna Martensen, 7th        13:43.0   6:52
   77    Michaela Runde, 8th         19:54.4   9:57

 Thomas Jefferson
   72    Lauren Schmitt, 8th         19:37.0   9:48
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Cascade Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Roosevelt                      5    6    7    8   17   21   =  26    54:59.2    13:44.8    0:09.2
    2   Anamosa                       11   12   13   22   26   33   =  58    57:05.8    14:16.4    0:25.2
    3   Cascade                        3   14   15   27   29   57   =  59    56:25.6    14:06.4    1:25.1
    4   George Washington              1    2   32   36   41   58   =  71    56:09.8    14:02.5    1:52.9
    5   Monticello MS                  4    9   28   34   35   43   =  75    57:05.4    14:16.3    1:25.3
    6   Center Point-Urbana           10   18   23   25   30   42   =  76    57:43.2    14:25.8    0:30.2
    7   Mazzuchelli Catholic          16   19   24   38   39   45   =  97    58:40.3    14:40.1    0:57.1
    8   Drexler                       20   44   46   47   48   52   = 157   1:01:36.6    15:24.2    1:19.8
    9   West Delaware                 31   40   49   50   53   61   = 170   1:02:07.9    15:32.0    1:08.8
   10   Beckman Catholic              37   51   54   62   63   64   = 204   1:05:55.7    16:28.9    2:52.8
   11   Thomas Jefferson              55   56   59   60             = 230   1:07:18.0    16:49.5    0:28.4

 Incomplete Teams:  Cuba City, Durant, Maquoketa Valley, Midland, Prince of Peace,
 Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Justin Reuter               8th    Southwestern-Benton-Cuba City   12:14.6      6:07
      2           Marcus Blount               8th    Prince of Peace                 12:37.4      6:19
      3       1   Nic Conforti                8th    George Washington               13:07.1      6:34
      4       2   Nyle Jenkins                7th    George Washington               13:09.3      6:35
      5       3   Adam Knepper                8th    Cascade                         13:14.7      6:37
      6       4   Harrison Ahlrichs           8th    Monticello MS                   13:30.1      6:45
      7       5   Robert Howes                8th    Roosevelt                       13:40.9      6:50
      8       6   John Maloney                7th    Roosevelt                       13:42.6      6:51
      9       7   Caleb Kass                  8th    Roosevelt                       13:45.5      6:53
     10       8   Kyle Konrady                8th    Roosevelt                       13:50.1      6:55
     11       9   Dylan Ponder                8th    Monticello MS                   13:56.1      6:58
     12      10   Ryan Keller                 8th    Center Point-Urbana             14:06.2      7:03
     13      11   Grayson Weers               7th    Anamosa                         14:06.4      7:03
     14      12   Bryson Burnough             7th    Anamosa                         14:13.4      7:07
     15      13   Shea Keister                8th    Anamosa                         14:14.3      7:07
     16      14   Sean Pry                    8th    Cascade                         14:15.0      7:07
     17      15   Tyson Hill                  8th    Cascade                         14:16.1      7:08
     18      16   Alex Eisbach                8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            14:19.2      7:10
     19      17   Alexander Tackney           8th    Roosevelt                       14:23.2      7:12
     20      18   Cameron Schildroth          8th    Center Point-Urbana             14:27.4      7:14
     21      19   Wesley Schmitt              8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            14:29.0      7:15
     22      20   Isaiah Hammerand            8th    Drexler                         14:30.4      7:15
     23      21   Zackary Johnson             7th    Roosevelt                       14:31.4      7:16
     24      22   Jack Troester               7th    Anamosa                         14:31.6      7:16
     25      23   Bradley Jones               7th    Center Point-Urbana             14:33.3      7:17
     26      24   Grant Misiagbeckler         8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            14:35.8      7:18
     27      25   Casey Kirk                  7th    Center Point-Urbana             14:36.3      7:18
     28      26   Carter Kuehl                7th    Anamosa                         14:37.8      7:19
     29      27   Ben Boffeli                 8th    Cascade                         14:39.8      7:20
     30           Grant Nelson                8th    Roosevelt                       14:41.0      7:21
     31           Andrew Lewis                7th    Roosevelt                       14:42.3      7:21
     32           Will Pitz                   8th    Roosevelt                       14:43.0      7:22
     33      28   Kale Hansen                 8th    Monticello MS                   14:43.8      7:22
     34      29   Max Nadeau                  8th    Cascade                         14:45.3      7:23
     35      30   Jonah Salow                 8th    Center Point-Urbana             14:47.6      7:24
     36           Landin Frasher              8th    Maquoketa Valley                14:50.1      7:25
     37      31   Cruz Timmerman              8th    West Delaware                   14:50.8      7:25
     38           Sean Kelley                 8th    Roosevelt                       14:52.5      7:26
     39      32   Owen Nauman                 7th    George Washington               14:53.3      7:27
     40      33   Gio Lopez                   8th    Anamosa                         14:54.8      7:27
     41      34   Ian Temple                  8th    Monticello MS                   14:55.4      7:28
     42      35   Cole Welter                 7th    Monticello MS                   14:56.8      7:28
     43           Elijah Patterson            7th    Prince of Peace                 14:57.8      7:29
     44      36   Sam Weber                   7th    George Washington               15:00.1      7:30
     45      37   Brady Bockenstedt           8th    Beckman Catholic                15:05.7      7:33
     46      38   Chris Schmitt               7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            15:16.3      7:38
     47           Noah Blair                  8th    Roosevelt                       15:17.1      7:39
     48      39   Joplin Hallstoos            7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            15:17.6      7:39
     49      40   Zach Wenger                 7th    West Delaware                   15:20.3      7:40
     50      41   Seth Connolly               7th    George Washington               15:22.3      7:41
     51      42   Devan Mahoney               7th    Center Point-Urbana             15:23.7      7:42
     52           Brody Behrens               7th    Center Point-Urbana             15:26.2      7:43
     53      43   Jacob Miller                8th    Monticello MS                   15:27.1      7:44
     54      44   Sean Frasher                8th    Drexler                         15:27.8      7:44
     55           Easton Wheeler              7th    Anamosa                         15:28.5      7:44
     56           Colyn Dean                  8th    Durant                          15:30.7      7:45
     57      45   Jacob Noonan                8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            15:32.1      7:46
     58           Grant Lubber                7th    Anamosa                         15:32.7      7:46
     59           Jordan Quinn                7th    Roosevelt                       15:33.1      7:47
     60           Toby Grimm                  7th    Maquoketa Valley                15:37.0      7:49
     61           Sullivan Newlin             7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            15:45.7      7:53
     62      46   Spencer Rea                 8th    Drexler                         15:48.3      7:54
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Cascade Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63      47   Dustin Coyle                7th    Drexler                         15:50.2      7:55
     64           Sean Hollett                8th    Anamosa                         15:51.6      7:56
     65      48   Will Hoefer                 8th    Drexler                         15:53.6      7:57
     66      49   Brayden Maury               7th    West Delaware                   15:57.2      7:59
     67      50   Nolan Mensen                8th    West Delaware                   15:59.6      8:00
     68           Christian Burkhart          8th    Center Point-Urbana             16:00.0      8:00
     69           Lucas Snakenberg            8th    Center Point-Urbana             16:01.3      8:01
     70           Devon Hill                  8th    Cuba City                       16:01.6      8:01
     71           Brayden Beck                7th    Center Point-Urbana             16:08.1      8:04
     72           Dawson Fish                 7th    Roosevelt                       16:16.3      8:08
     73      51   Jacob Schlarmann            7th    Beckman Catholic                16:16.8      8:08
     74           Cade Reisner                8th    Roosevelt                       16:17.0      8:09
     75      52   Jacob Lucas                 7th    Drexler                         16:18.1      8:09
     76           William Scott               7th    Roosevelt                       16:19.0      8:10
     77           Easton Tupa                 8th    Center Point-Urbana             16:20.9      8:10
     78           Sawyer Brokaw               7th    Monticello MS                   16:21.4      8:11
     79           Brandon Spargrove           7th    Anamosa                         16:22.9      8:11
     80           Dylan Demoss                7th    Drexler                         16:24.0      8:12
     81      53   Nick Mensen                 7th    West Delaware                   16:26.5      8:13
     82           Ethan Friederick            8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            16:27.4      8:14
     83           Kyle Duehr                  7th    Roosevelt                       16:31.3      8:16
     84           Brody Baker                 7th    Roosevelt                       16:31.5      8:16
     85           Bradyn Kohl                 8th    Roosevelt                       16:34.3      8:17
     86      54   Eli Kluesner                7th    Beckman Catholic                16:34.7      8:17
     87      55   Joel Ostola                 7th    Thomas Jefferson                16:35.6      8:18
     88           Pierce Oberfoell            7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            16:36.0      8:18
     89      56   Charlie Setter              7th    Thomas Jefferson                16:36.1      8:18
     90           Evan Matthews               7th    Cuba City                       16:41.6      8:21
     91      57   Peter Noonan                7th    Cascade                         16:43.2      8:22
     92           Michael Loebach             7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            16:44.0      8:22
     93           Drew Uthoff                 8th    Anamosa                         16:45.5      8:23
     94           Levi Meyer                  8th    Drexler                         16:45.7      8:23
     95           Drew Meyer                  8th    Drexler                         16:46.6      8:23
     96           Evan Friederick             8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            16:46.7      8:23
     97           Tate Brink                  7th    Maquoketa Valley                16:48.6      8:24
     98           Smith Elijah                8th    Roosevelt                       16:49.2      8:25
     99      58   Elliot Loso                 7th    George Washington               16:50.0      8:25
    100           Gabriel Blair               8th    Roosevelt                       16:51.3      8:26
    101           Cord Nietert                8th    Monticello MS                   16:54.4      8:27
    102           Charlie Kamentz             7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            16:56.2      8:28
    103      59   Hunter Lahey                7th    Thomas Jefferson                17:02.2      8:31
    104      60   Luke Duggan                 7th    Thomas Jefferson                17:04.0      8:32
    105           Jake Althaus                8th    Roosevelt                       17:04.3      8:32
    106           Charles Branscomb           7th    Roosevelt                       17:08.3      8:34
    107           Dane Siebels                7th    Monticello MS                   17:10.5      8:35
    108      61   Dominic Mastin              7th    West Delaware                   17:11.6      8:36
    109           Tharu Jayawickrama          8th    George Washington               17:14.3      8:37
    110           Hunter Holmes               7th    Center Point-Urbana             17:28.4      8:44
    111           Brayden Wickham             7th    Drexler                         17:29.1      8:45
    112           Zachary Post                7th    Center Point-Urbana             17:34.5      8:47
    113           Lucas Vassen                7th    George Washington               17:36.6      8:48
    114           Eden Schrack                7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            17:40.7      8:50
    115           Coy Peterson                7th    Midland                         17:43.3      8:52
    116           Aiden Saul                  8th    Roosevelt                       17:44.4      8:52
    117           Chase Klett                 8th    Center Point-Urbana             17:49.0      8:54
    118           Aiden Brown                 8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            17:50.2      8:55
    119           Jace Holz                   7th    George Washington               17:51.1      8:56
    120           Charlie Curtis              7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            17:54.0      8:57
    121           Ethan Long                  8th    Monticello MS                   17:55.6      8:58
    122           Chase Short                 7th    Center Point-Urbana             17:56.5      8:58
    123           Michael Berta               8th    Monticello MS                   17:58.4      8:59
    124      62   Isaiah Smith                7th    Beckman Catholic                17:58.5      8:59
    125           Ean Brown                   8th    Drexler                         18:02.1      9:01
    126           Bodie Kluesner              7th    Drexler                         18:05.5      9:03
    127           Andrew Day                  8th    Roosevelt                       18:06.6      9:03
    128           Charlie Byroade             7th    Center Point-Urbana             18:07.0      9:04
    129           Charlie Kaiser              7th    Drexler                         18:08.2      9:04
    130      63   Andrew Salrin               7th    Beckman Catholic                18:10.7      9:05
    131           Gio Vega                    7th    Cascade                         18:18.2      9:09
    132           Daniel Grieff               7th    Center Point-Urbana             18:19.5      9:10
    133           Hayden Tamkins              8th    Monticello MS                   18:20.4      9:10
    134           Jude Neumann                7th    Drexler                         18:20.5      9:10
    135           Abram Ambrosy               7th    Roosevelt                       18:21.3      9:11
    136           Milo Smith                  8th    Midland                         18:29.3      9:15
    137           Jamarious Lucius            7th    Drexler                         18:30.1      9:15
    138           Joe Mai                     8th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            18:30.4      9:15
    139           Alex Oswald                 7th    Monticello MS                   18:35.5      9:18
    140           Porter Pavlovec             7th    Center Point-Urbana             18:36.4      9:18
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Cascade Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    141           Henry Raber                 8th    George Washington               18:39.0      9:19
    142      64   Riley White                 7th    Beckman Catholic                18:42.1      9:21
    143           Max Oberbroeckling          7th    Beckman Catholic                18:44.9      9:22
    144           Riley Koppes                7th    Cascade                         18:45.3      9:23
    145           John Weitz                  8th    Roosevelt                       18:46.0      9:23
    146           Cale Crist                  7th    Midland                         18:51.1      9:26
    147           Donovan Goedken             7th    West Delaware                   18:54.2      9:27
    148           Drew Weidemann              7th    George Washington               19:00.1      9:30
    149           Noah Melin                  7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            19:03.1      9:32
    150           Michael Russo               7th    Center Point-Urbana             19:10.6      9:35
    151           Landon Orcutt               7th    Monticello MS                   19:12.1      9:36
    152           Nathan Sauser               8th    Monticello MS                   19:12.2      9:36
    153           Henrey Malcolm              8th    Roosevelt                       19:16.1      9:38
    154           Nathaniel Manternach        7th    Cascade                         19:17.8      9:39
    155           Connor Sauser               8th    Monticello MS                   19:21.1      9:41
    156           Lucas Tyler                 8th    Roosevelt                       19:25.2      9:43
    157           Joseph Wemett               7th    Roosevelt                       19:28.1      9:44
    158           Thomas Blair                8th    Drexler                         19:35.8      9:48
    159           Maxwell Kennedy             8th    Roosevelt                       19:36.1      9:48
    160           Daniel Harknett             7th    Roosevelt                       19:40.3      9:50
    161           Ike Clauseen-Tubbs          7th    Anamosa                         19:41.6      9:51
    162           Derek Fangman               8th    Drexler                         19:45.0      9:53
    163           Dallas Melancon             8th    Center Point-Urbana             19:48.4      9:54
    164           Joshua Miron                7th    Roosevelt                       20:21.3     10:11
    165           Bryce Smith                 8th    West Delaware                   20:24.5     10:12
    166           Anthony Muhs                7th    Prince of Peace                 20:31.6     10:16
    167           Drew Sargent                7th    West Delaware                   20:44.4     10:22
    168           Jarrett Herber              7th    George Washington               20:46.5     10:23
    169           Fred Raymond                7th    George Washington               20:53.2     10:27
    170           Olson Miller                8th    George Washington               20:58.2     10:29
    171           Tyler Klaas                 8th    Roosevelt                       21:12.6     10:36
    172           Brandon Vaske               7th    Drexler                         21:28.4     10:44
    173           Skylar Hollett              7th    Anamosa                         22:27.3     11:14
    174           Will Voss                   7th    Mazzuchelli Catholic            24:13.9     12:07
    175           Chase Hohmann               8th    Roosevelt                       24:23.9     12:12
    176           Oliver Braun                7th    Durant                          24:24.8     12:12
    177           William Richardson          7th    Durant                          24:47.3     12:24
    178           Riley Tigges                7th    Roosevelt                       27:54.7     13:57
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Cascade Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Roosevelt                         Score =   26
    5    Robert Howes, 8th            13:40.9  6:50
    6    John Maloney, 7th            13:42.6  6:51
    7    Caleb Kass, 8th              13:45.5  6:53
    8    Kyle Konrady, 8th            13:50.1  6:55
   17    Alexander Tackney, 8th       14:23.2  7:12
   21    Zackary Johnson, 7th         14:31.4  7:16
         Grant Nelson, 8th            14:41.0  7:21
         Andrew Lewis, 7th            14:42.3  7:21
         Will Pitz, 8th               14:43.0  7:22
         Sean Kelley, 8th             14:52.5  7:26
         Noah Blair, 8th              15:17.1  7:39
         Jordan Quinn, 7th            15:33.1  7:47
         Dawson Fish, 7th             16:16.3  8:08
         Cade Reisner, 8th            16:17.0  8:09
         William Scott, 7th           16:19.0  8:10
         Kyle Duehr, 7th              16:31.3  8:16
         Brody Baker, 7th             16:31.5  8:16
         Bradyn Kohl, 8th             16:34.3  8:17
         Smith Elijah, 8th            16:49.2  8:25
         Gabriel Blair, 8th           16:51.3  8:26
         Jake Althaus, 8th            17:04.3  8:32
         Charles Branscomb, 7th       17:08.3  8:34
         Aiden Saul, 8th              17:44.4  8:52
         Andrew Day, 8th              18:06.6  9:03
         Abram Ambrosy, 7th           18:21.3  9:11
         John Weitz, 8th              18:46.0  9:23
         Henrey Malcolm, 8th          19:16.1  9:38
         Lucas Tyler, 8th             19:25.2  9:43
         Joseph Wemett, 7th           19:28.1  9:44
         Maxwell Kennedy, 8th         19:36.1  9:48
         Daniel Harknett, 7th         19:40.3  9:50
         Joshua Miron, 7th            20:21.3 10:11
         Tyler Klaas, 8th             21:12.6 10:36
         Chase Hohmann, 8th           24:23.9 12:12
         Riley Tigges, 7th            27:54.7 13:57

  2) Anamosa                           Score =   58
   11    Grayson Weers, 7th           14:06.4  7:03
   12    Bryson Burnough, 7th         14:13.4  7:07
   13    Shea Keister, 8th            14:14.3  7:07
   22    Jack Troester, 7th           14:31.6  7:16
   26    Carter Kuehl, 7th            14:37.8  7:19
   33    Gio Lopez, 8th               14:54.8  7:27
         Easton Wheeler, 7th          15:28.5  7:44
         Grant Lubber, 7th            15:32.7  7:46
         Sean Hollett, 8th            15:51.6  7:56
         Brandon Spargrove, 7th       16:22.9  8:11
         Drew Uthoff, 8th             16:45.5  8:23
         Ike Clauseen-Tubbs, 7th      19:41.6  9:51
         Skylar Hollett, 7th          22:27.3 11:14

  3) Cascade                           Score =   59
    3    Adam Knepper, 8th            13:14.7  6:37
   14    Sean Pry, 8th                14:15.0  7:07
   15    Tyson Hill, 8th              14:16.1  7:08
   27    Ben Boffeli, 8th             14:39.8  7:20
   29    Max Nadeau, 8th              14:45.3  7:23
   57    Peter Noonan, 7th            16:43.2  8:22
         Gio Vega, 7th                18:18.2  9:09
         Riley Koppes, 7th            18:45.3  9:23
         Nathaniel Manternach, 7th    19:17.8  9:39

  4) George Washington                 Score =   71
    1    Nic Conforti, 8th            13:07.1  6:34
    2    Nyle Jenkins, 7th            13:09.3  6:35
   32    Owen Nauman, 7th             14:53.3  7:27
   36    Sam Weber, 7th               15:00.1  7:30
   41    Seth Connolly, 7th           15:22.3  7:41
   58    Elliot Loso, 7th             16:50.0  8:25
         Tharu Jayawickrama, 8th      17:14.3  8:37
         Lucas Vassen, 7th            17:36.6  8:48
         Jace Holz, 7th               17:51.1  8:56
         Henry Raber, 8th             18:39.0  9:19
         Drew Weidemann, 7th          19:00.1  9:30
         Jarrett Herber, 7th          20:46.5 10:23
         Fred Raymond, 7th            20:53.2 10:27
         Olson Miller, 8th            20:58.2 10:29

  5) Monticello MS                     Score =   75
    4    Harrison Ahlrichs, 8th       13:30.1  6:45
    9    Dylan Ponder, 8th            13:56.1  6:58
   28    Kale Hansen, 8th             14:43.8  7:22
   34    Ian Temple, 8th              14:55.4  7:28
   35    Cole Welter, 7th             14:56.8  7:28
   43    Jacob Miller, 8th            15:27.1  7:44
         Sawyer Brokaw, 7th           16:21.4  8:11
         Cord Nietert, 8th            16:54.4  8:27
         Dane Siebels, 7th            17:10.5  8:35
         Ethan Long, 8th              17:55.6  8:58
         Michael Berta, 8th           17:58.4  8:59
         Hayden Tamkins, 8th          18:20.4  9:10
         Alex Oswald, 7th             18:35.5  9:18
         Landon Orcutt, 7th           19:12.1  9:36
         Nathan Sauser, 8th           19:12.2  9:36
         Connor Sauser, 8th           19:21.1  9:41

  6) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   76
   10    Ryan Keller, 8th             14:06.2  7:03
   18    Cameron Schildroth, 8th      14:27.4  7:14
   23    Bradley Jones, 7th           14:33.3  7:17
   25    Casey Kirk, 7th              14:36.3  7:18
   30    Jonah Salow, 8th             14:47.6  7:24
   42    Devan Mahoney, 7th           15:23.7  7:42
         Brody Behrens, 7th           15:26.2  7:43
         Christian Burkhart, 8th      16:00.0  8:00
         Lucas Snakenberg, 8th        16:01.3  8:01
         Brayden Beck, 7th            16:08.1  8:04
         Easton Tupa, 8th             16:20.9  8:10
         Hunter Holmes, 7th           17:28.4  8:44
         Zachary Post, 7th            17:34.5  8:47
         Chase Klett, 8th             17:49.0  8:54
         Chase Short, 7th             17:56.5  8:58
         Charlie Byroade, 7th         18:07.0  9:04
         Daniel Grieff, 7th           18:19.5  9:10
         Porter Pavlovec, 7th         18:36.4  9:18
         Michael Russo, 7th           19:10.6  9:35
         Dallas Melancon, 8th         19:48.4  9:54

  7) Mazzuchelli Catholic              Score =   97
   16    Alex Eisbach, 8th            14:19.2  7:10
   19    Wesley Schmitt, 8th          14:29.0  7:15
   24    Grant Misiagbeckler, 8th     14:35.8  7:18
   38    Chris Schmitt, 7th           15:16.3  7:38
   39    Joplin Hallstoos, 7th        15:17.6  7:39
   45    Jacob Noonan, 8th            15:32.1  7:46
         Sullivan Newlin, 7th         15:45.7  7:53
         Ethan Friederick, 8th        16:27.4  8:14
         Pierce Oberfoell, 7th        16:36.0  8:18
         Michael Loebach, 7th         16:44.0  8:22
         Evan Friederick, 8th         16:46.7  8:23
         Charlie Kamentz, 7th         16:56.2  8:28
         Eden Schrack, 7th            17:40.7  8:50
         Aiden Brown, 8th             17:50.2  8:55
         Charlie Curtis, 7th          17:54.0  8:57
         Joe Mai, 8th                 18:30.4  9:15
         Noah Melin, 7th              19:03.1  9:32
         Will Voss, 7th               24:13.9 12:07
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Cascade Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     9/14/2018     Mostly Sunny, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 86°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  8) Drexler                           Score =  157
   20    Isaiah Hammerand, 8th        14:30.4  7:15
   44    Sean Frasher, 8th            15:27.8  7:44
   46    Spencer Rea, 8th             15:48.3  7:54
   47    Dustin Coyle, 7th            15:50.2  7:55
   48    Will Hoefer, 8th             15:53.6  7:57
   52    Jacob Lucas, 7th             16:18.1  8:09
         Dylan Demoss, 7th            16:24.0  8:12
         Levi Meyer, 8th              16:45.7  8:23
         Drew Meyer, 8th              16:46.6  8:23
         Brayden Wickham, 7th         17:29.1  8:45
         Ean Brown, 8th               18:02.1  9:01
         Bodie Kluesner, 7th          18:05.5  9:03
         Charlie Kaiser, 7th          18:08.2  9:04
         Jude Neumann, 7th            18:20.5  9:10
         Jamarious Lucius, 7th        18:30.1  9:15
         Thomas Blair, 8th            19:35.8  9:48
         Derek Fangman, 8th           19:45.0  9:53
         Brandon Vaske, 7th           21:28.4 10:44

  9) West Delaware                     Score =  170
   31    Cruz Timmerman, 8th          14:50.8  7:25
   40    Zach Wenger, 7th             15:20.3  7:40
   49    Brayden Maury, 7th           15:57.2  7:59
   50    Nolan Mensen, 8th            15:59.6  8:00
   53    Nick Mensen, 7th             16:26.5  8:13
   61    Dominic Mastin, 7th          17:11.6  8:36
         Donovan Goedken, 7th         18:54.2  9:27
         Bryce Smith, 8th             20:24.5 10:12
         Drew Sargent, 7th            20:44.4 10:22

 10) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  204
   37    Brady Bockenstedt, 8th       15:05.7  7:33
   51    Jacob Schlarmann, 7th        16:16.8  8:08
   54    Eli Kluesner, 7th            16:34.7  8:17
   62    Isaiah Smith, 7th            17:58.5  8:59
   63    Andrew Salrin, 7th           18:10.7  9:05
   64    Riley White, 7th             18:42.1  9:21
         Max Oberbroeckling, 7th      18:44.9  9:22

 11) Thomas Jefferson                  Score =  230
   55    Joel Ostola, 7th             16:35.6  8:18
   56    Charlie Setter, 7th          16:36.1  8:18
   59    Hunter Lahey, 7th            17:02.2  8:31
   60    Luke Duggan, 7th             17:04.0  8:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cuba City
   70    Devon Hill, 8th             16:01.6   8:01
   90    Evan Matthews, 7th          16:41.6   8:21

 Durant
   56    Colyn Dean, 8th             15:30.7   7:45
  176    Oliver Braun, 7th           24:24.8   12:12
  177    William Richardson, 7th     24:47.3   12:24

 Maquoketa Valley
   36    Landin Frasher, 8th         14:50.1   7:25
   60    Toby Grimm, 7th             15:37.0   7:49
   97    Tate Brink, 7th             16:48.6   8:24

 Midland
  115    Coy Peterson, 7th           17:43.3   8:52
  136    Milo Smith, 8th             18:29.3   9:15
  146    Cale Crist, 7th             18:51.1   9:26

 Prince of Peace
    2    Marcus Blount, 8th          12:37.4   6:19
   43    Elijah Patterson, 7th       14:57.8   7:29
  166    Anthony Muhs, 7th           20:31.6   10:16

 Southwestern-Benton-Cuba Ci
    1    Justin Reuter, 8th          12:14.6   6:07
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